
Entree
Sashimi

”Zuke” marinated Fresh sashimi with Yuzu Rice Sauce

Mushroom
Japanese style Mushroom salad with French truffle

Wagyu
Wagyu “TATAKI” Carpaccio Goma Miso dressing

(* Supplement RM20 for 5 Course Menu)

Foie gras
Foiegras confit with Apple & Eggplant sansho chutney

Oyster
Japanese Fresh Oyster

-“Konbu” jelly & Curry cream
- Deep Fried
- Shucked

Tempura
Crispy Tempura Ten Style

Sea Urchin
Uni chawan mushi with Fennel cream

(* Supplement RM20 for 5 Course Menu)

Tuna
Grilled bluefin tuna with Japanese fruits tomato salad “Ten Style”

RM52

RM54

RM64

RM52

RM55

RM52

RM64

RM55

RM35

RM30

RM32

Fisherman Miso soup

Japanese pumpkin soup with smokey milk foam

Prawn
Prawn Tempura Spring roll 

Croquette
Japanese Stew ”Wagyu Nikujyaga” Croquette

Udon
Japanese Fine Inaniwa Udon

Soba
Home made Soba

RM48

RM52

RM60

RM54

“Osuimono” Japanese clear soup of the day

Please notify us of any dietary requirements or allergies. Some may be subject to change without prior notice.
*All prices are subject to GST 6%.



Jidori
Confit Free Range Chicken with Chinese Cabbage Truffle Sauce 

Lobster
Sauteed Lobster with Fennel Bisque sauce

Unagi
Eel “Kabayaki” with Unagi pasta

Fish of the day
Chef’s special plate of Today’s fish

Lamb
Roasted rack of Lamb with Black garlic crumbs

Duck
Slow cooked French Duck breast with Dukka

(* Supplement RM30 for 5 Course Menu)

King Crab
Grilled Alaskan King Crab with spicy sauce
(* Supplement RM30 for 5 Course Menu)

RM300

RM95

RM110

RM100

RM115

RM120

RM150

RM140

RM135
RM180

RM260

RM320

Main Course
RM100

Wagyu Beef
Full blood Wagyu “Teppan” style with Seasonal Vegetables

*Ten’s wagyu beef tasting 40g each 
( Australian Wagyu, J.P Premium wagyu, Kobe beef )      120gm

 (Grade)
Australian Wagyu Sirloin  (MB7)
100gm (available for 5 Course)

*150gm

*Japanese Premium Wagyu   (A4 ~ A5)
100gm

*Kobe Beef 
100gm

*Kobe beef Shabu Shabu RM380

Hot pot
Seasonal Seafood, chicken & vegetables with Salted rice malt “Nabe”

Please notify us of any dietary requirements or allergies. Some may be subject to change without prior notice.
*All prices are subject to GST 6%.



Sashimi

Sushi

3 kinds of White Fish Moriawase

3 kinds of Shell Moriawase

RM90

RM180

RM160Mixed Sashimi Moriawase    Small (4 kinds)

Mixed Sashimi Moriawase    Large (7 kinds) RM280

Please notify us of any dietary requirements or allergies. Some may be subject to change without prior notice.
*All prices are subject to GST 6%.

Prawn Tempura

Soft Shell Crab

California

Tuna & Avocado

Trout & Avocado

Spicy Tuna

Spicy Trout

Eel & Cucumber

*Wagyu Beef & Asparagus 

Inside Out Roll
Hand Roll

RM45.00
RM30.00

RM55.00

Small Roll
Hand Roll

RM15.00~

Tekka (Tuna)

Kappa (Cucumber)

Ume & Shiso (Pickled Plum & Shiso Leaf)

Kanpyou (Dried Gourd Shavings)

Sushi Roll

Trout & Shiso

etc....

RM120.00Mixed Sushi Moriawase    Small (6 kinds)

Mixed Sushi Moriawase    Large (10 kinds) RM220.00


