Entree

Sashimi "Zuke" marinated Fresh sashimi with Yuzu Rice Sauce	RM52
Mushroom Japanese style Mushroom salad with French truffle	RM54
Wagyu Wagyu "TATAKI" Carpaccio Goma Miso dressing (* Supplement RM20 for 5 Course Menu)	RM64
Foie gras Foiegras confit with Apple & Eggplant sansho chutney	RM52
Oyster Japanese Fresh Oyster -"Konbu" jelly & Curry cream - Deep Fried - Shucked	RM55
Tempura Crispy Tempura Ten Style	RM52
Sea Urchin Uni chawan mushi with Fennel cream (* Supplement RM20 for 5 Course Menu)	RM64
Tuna Grilled bluefin tuna with Japanese fruits tomato salad "Ten Style"	RM55
Prawn Prawn Tempura Spring roll	RM48
Croquette Japanese Stew "Wagyu Nikujyaga" Croquette	RM52
Udon Japanese Fine Inaniwa Udon	RM60
Soba Home made Soba	RM54
Soup	
"Osuimono" Japanese clear soup of the day	RM35
Fisherman Miso soup	RM30

Japanese pumpkin soup with smokey milk foam

RM32

Main Course

Hot pot Seasonal Seafood, chicken & vegetables with Salted rice malt "Nabe"	RM100
Jidori Confit Free Range Chicken with Chinese Cabbage Truffle Sauce	RM95
Lobster Sauteed Lobster with Fennel Bisque sauce	RM110
Unagi Eel "Kabayaki" with Unagi pasta	RM100
Fish of the day Chef's special plate of Today's fish	RM115
Lamb Roasted rack of Lamb with Black garlic crumbs	RM120
Duck Slow cooked French Duck breast with Dukka (* Supplement RM30 for 5 Course Menu)	RM150
King Crab Grilled Alaskan King Crab with spicy sauce (* Supplement RM30 for 5 Course Menu)	RM140

F. II blood W/22 "Tanasa."	tulo with Cooperal Venetalia	
Full blood Wagyu "Teppan" s	tyle with Seasonal Vegetables	
Australian Wagyu Sirloin	(Grade) (MB7)	
100gm (available for 5 Course)		RM135
*150gm		RM180
*Japanese Premium Wagyu 100gm	(A4 ~ A5)	RM260
*Kobe Beef		DA 4226
100gm		RM320
*Tou/2		
*Ten's wagyu beef tasting 40g		DA 4200
(Australian Wagyu, J.P Premiu	um wagyu, Kobe beef) 120gm	RM300
*Kobe beef Shabu Shabu		RM380



Mixed Sashimi Moriawase	Small (4 kinds)	RM160
-------------------------	-----------------	-------

Mixed Sashimi Moriawase Large (7 kinds) RM280

3 kinds of White Fish Moriawase RM90

3 kinds of Shell Moriawase RM180

Sushi

Mixed Sushi Moriawase Small (6 kinds) RM120.00

Mixed Sushi Moriawase Large (10 kinds) RM220.00

Sushi Roll

Inside Out Roll RM45.00 Small Roll RM15.00~ RM15.00~

Prawn Tempura Tekka (Tuna)

Soft Shell Crab Kappa (Cucumber)

California Trout & Shiso

Tuna & Avocado Ume & Shiso (Pickled Plum & Shiso Leaf)

Trout & Avocado Kanpyou (Dried Gourd Shavings)

Spicy Tuna etc....

Spicy Trout

Eel & Cucumber

*Wagyu Beef & Asparagus RM55.00